
Pořadí Příjmení jméno Družstvo Plné Dor Celk Chy
1 Tomáš Hájek H-KOMPLET ČT 179 120 299 2
2 Zugler František 5K PLZEŇ 175 100 275 0
3 Král Miroslav FERNET TEAM VRCHLABÍ 172 101 273 3
4 Reitermann Miroslav host LOKO PRAHA 185 87 272 1
5 Havlík Václav TURBINY A PLZEŇ 172 93 265 2
6 Diosegi Štěpán KK CHEM B SOKOLOV 175 89 264 2
7 Keketi Martin DP KARLOVY VARY 179 81 260 3
8 Macek Josef KLUB TEAM ČERV. KOSTELEC 148 111 259 1
9 Vrťátko Pavel BASKET HOŘICE 180 77 257 5

10 Horáková Iva H-KOMPLET ČT 182 74 256 7
11 Černík Karel Š+Š RYCHNOV N.K. 161 94 255 2
12 Havel Martin STAVĚČI CHODOV 181 74 255 5
13 Hruška Milan STAVĚČI CHODOV 166 88 254 1
14 Benýr Ladislav BEDŘICH ROKYCANY 166 88 254 5
15 ŠKODA David KLUB TEAM ČERV. KOSTELEC 167 86 253 3
16 Fučík Karel DP LIB. JABL.N.N. 171 82 253 3
17 Kopáček Petr SLAVOJ KUNČICE 181 72 253 2
18 Moravec Karel Š+Š RYCHNOV N.K. 172 80 252 3
19 Vavřina Roman DP LIB. JABL.N.N. 154 97 251 0
20 ing. Štech Josef DP KARLOVY VARY 175 76 251 5
21 Šilhavý Michal BEDŘICH ROKYCANY 168 81 249 1
22 Krejčíř Josef LOKO PRAHA 161 87 248 5
23 Krůta Přemysl(host) KK CHEM B SOKOLOV 173 75 248 2
24 Pajer Václav AM. SEŠLOST STŘÍBRO 174 74 248 5
25 ŠKODA Tomáš KLUB TEAM ČERV. KOSTELEC 180 68 248 7
26 Guba Hubert KK CHEM B SOKOLOV 167 80 247 5
27 Dražka Radko FERNET TEAM VRCHLABÍ 158 88 246 2
28 Jan Kubeš GPD JIHLAVA 175 71 246 4
29 Švamberg Miroslav BASKET HOŘICE 161 84 245 4
30 Kinazs Miloslav DP LIB. JABL.N.N. 172 71 243 5
31 Horák Jaroslav H-KOMPLET ČT 173 70 243 5
32 Jaroslav Stejskal KNÍNICE 167 75 242 6
33 Beneš Jaroslav DP LIB. JABL.N.N. 152 89 241 4
34 Šípek Lubomír Š+Š RYCHNOV N.K. 152 88 240 2
35 Miroslav Jedlička GPD JIHLAVA 162 78 240 2
36 Karais Luboš TURBINY A PLZEŇ 153 86 239 4
37 Kučera Martin SLAVOJ KUNČICE 177 62 239 6
38 Měkota Zdeněk BASKET HOŘICE 162 76 238 5
39 Petr Doležal(host) GPD JIHLAVA 163 74 237 5
40 Jitka Tichá KNÍNICE 168 69 237 4
41 Veselý Roman BEDŘICH ROKYCANY 168 69 237 6
42 Kajl František 5K PLZEŇ 165 70 235 5
43 Kneifl Roman BASKET HOŘICE 157 77 234 2
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44 Špot Radek TURBINY A PLZEŇ 164 70 234 3
45 Pavelka Vladimír STAVĚČI CHODOV 166 67 233 5
46 Jenšík Tomáš DP KARLOVY VARY 173 60 233 8
47 Nový Jiří KK CHEM B SOKOLOV 170 62 232 6
48 Šaršaň Michal Š+Š RYCHNOV N.K. 163 65 228 2
49 Konvalina Jiří LOKO PRAHA 139 88 227 3
50 Poustevník Jan DP KARLOVY VARY 177 50 227 11
51 Roman Novák KNÍNICE 140 86 226 4
52 Šnebergová Alena AM. SEŠLOST STŘÍBRO 146 79 225 6
53 Chráska Dalibor/host/ KLUB TEAM ČERV. KOSTELEC 138 85 223 5
54 Pochylová Hana AM. SEŠLOST STŘÍBRO 140 83 223 4
55 Müller Jiří H-KOMPLET ČT 159 61 220 10
56 Hruška David STAVĚČI CHODOV 149 70 219 2
57 Standa Zelenka GPD JIHLAVA 152 65 217 9
58 Hefrt Jan TURBINY A PLZEŇ 155 61 216 5
59 Braun Václav 5K PLZEŇ 164 51 215 10
60 Havlíček Jaroslav AM. SEŠLOST STŘÍBRO 142 69 211 7
61 Kouba Zdeněk SLAVOJ KUNČICE 149 60 209 8
62 Hrazdira Milan LOKO PRAHA 134 74 208 8
63 Šilhavý Ladislav BEDŘICH ROKYCANY 153 53 206 10
64 Božek Miroslav SLAVOJ KUNČICE 152 51 203 11
65 Němeček Jiří FERNET TEAM VRCHLABÍ 149 50 199 7
66 Drtil Vlastimil 5K PLZEŇ 152 42 194 11
67 Rychtář Josef FERNET TEAM VRCHLABÍ 154 34 188 11
68 Jan Novák KNÍNICE 142 44 186 11

Pořadí: Příjmení jméno Název družstva 1. pl 1. dor 2. pl 2. dor Celk Chy
1 Tomáš Hájek H-KOMPLET ČT 83 66 96 54 299 2
2 Zugler František 5K PLZEŇ 91 44 84 56 275 0
3 Král Miroslav FERNET TEAM VRCHLABÍ 79 61 93 40 273 3
4 Reitermann Miroslav host LOKO PRAHA 96 45 89 42 272 1
5 Havlík Václav TURBINY A PLZEŇ 80 33 92 60 265 2
6 Diosegi Štěpán KK CHEM B SOKOLOV 76 45 99 44 264 2
7 Keketi Martin DP KARLOVY VARY 86 45 93 36 260 3
8 Macek Josef KLUB TEAM ČERV. KOSTELEC 64 43 84 68 259 1
9 Vrťátko Pavel BASKET HOŘICE 90 35 90 42 257 5

10 Horáková Iva H-KOMPLET ČT 87 26 95 48 256 7
11 Havel Martin STAVĚČI CHODOV 89 34 92 40 255 5
12 Černík Karel Š+Š RYCHNOV N.K. 86 42 75 52 255 2
13 Benýr Ladislav BEDŘICH ROKYCANY 82 34 84 54 254 5
14 Hruška Milan STAVĚČI CHODOV 77 44 89 44 254 1
15 Fučík Karel DP LIB. JABL.N.N. 91 43 80 39 253 3
16 ŠKODA David KLUB TEAM ČERV. KOSTELEC 75 43 92 43 253 3
17 Kopáček Petr SLAVOJ KUNČICE 84 30 97 42 253 2
18 Moravec Karel Š+Š RYCHNOV N.K. 86 35 86 45 252 3
19 Vavřina Roman DP LIB. JABL.N.N. 74 52 80 45 251 0
20 ing. Štech Josef DP KARLOVY VARY 80 41 95 35 251 5
21 Šilhavý Michal BEDŘICH ROKYCANY 84 45 84 36 249 1
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22 Krejčíř Josef LOKO PRAHA 79 44 82 43 248 5
23 Pajer Václav AM. SEŠLOST STŘÍBRO 84 33 90 41 248 5
24 Krůta Přemysl(host) KK CHEM B SOKOLOV 95 35 78 40 248 2
25 ŠKODA Tomáš KLUB TEAM ČERV. KOSTELEC 89 36 91 32 248 7
26 Guba Hubert KK CHEM B SOKOLOV 79 45 88 35 247 5
27 Jan Kubeš GPD JIHLAVA 79 36 96 35 246 4
28 Dražka Radko FERNET TEAM VRCHLABÍ 78 45 80 43 246 2
29 Švamberg Miroslav BASKET HOŘICE 89 45 72 39 245 4
30 Kinazs Miloslav DP LIB. JABL.N.N. 82 35 90 36 243 5
31 Horák Jaroslav H-KOMPLET ČT 83 45 90 25 243 5
32 Jaroslav Stejskal KNÍNICE 82 44 85 31 242 6
33 Beneš Jaroslav DP LIB. JABL.N.N. 76 45 76 44 241 4
34 Šípek Lubomír Š+Š RYCHNOV N.K. 74 36 78 52 240 2
35 Miroslav Jedlička GPD JIHLAVA 82 42 80 36 240 2
36 Karais Luboš TURBINY A PLZEŇ 70 51 83 35 239 4
37 Kučera Martin SLAVOJ KUNČICE 92 27 85 35 239 6
38 Měkota Zdeněk BASKET HOŘICE 89 35 73 41 238 5
39 Veselý Roman BEDŘICH ROKYCANY 92 26 76 43 237 6
40 Jitka Tichá KNÍNICE 89 36 79 33 237 4
41 Petr Doležal(host) GPD JIHLAVA 75 35 88 39 237 5
42 Kajl František 5K PLZEŇ 75 43 90 27 235 5
43 Špot Radek TURBINY A PLZEŇ 77 35 87 35 234 3
44 Kneifl Roman BASKET HOŘICE 73 36 84 41 234 2
45 Jenšík Tomáš DP KARLOVY VARY 80 27 93 33 233 8
46 Pavelka Vladimír STAVĚČI CHODOV 74 32 92 35 233 5
47 Nový Jiří KK CHEM B SOKOLOV 91 26 79 36 232 6
48 Šaršaň Michal Š+Š RYCHNOV N.K. 83 33 80 32 228 2
49 Konvalina Jiří LOKO PRAHA 69 52 70 36 227 3
50 Poustevník Jan DP KARLOVY VARY 90 25 87 25 227 11
51 Roman Novák KNÍNICE 69 45 71 41 226 4
52 Šnebergová Alena AM. SEŠLOST STŘÍBRO 79 53 67 26 225 6
53 Pochylová Hana AM. SEŠLOST STŘÍBRO 71 41 69 42 223 4
54 Chráska Dalibor/host/ KLUB TEAM ČERV. KOSTELEC 68 49 70 36 223 5
55 Müller Jiří H-KOMPLET ČT 73 27 86 34 220 10
56 Hruška David STAVĚČI CHODOV 74 35 75 35 219 2
57 Standa Zelenka GPD JIHLAVA 80 40 72 25 217 9
58 Hefrt Jan TURBINY A PLZEŇ 72 35 83 26 216 5
59 Braun Václav 5K PLZEŇ 79 26 85 25 215 10
60 Havlíček Jaroslav AM. SEŠLOST STŘÍBRO 64 34 78 35 211 7
61 Kouba Zdeněk SLAVOJ KUNČICE 72 27 77 33 209 8
62 Hrazdira Milan LOKO PRAHA 67 32 67 42 208 8
63 Šilhavý Ladislav BEDŘICH ROKYCANY 81 26 72 27 206 10
64 Božek Miroslav SLAVOJ KUNČICE 72 34 80 17 203 11
65 Němeček Jiří FERNET TEAM VRCHLABÍ 64 33 85 17 199 7
66 Drtil Vlastimil 5K PLZEŇ 82 24 70 18 194 11
67 Rychtář Josef FERNET TEAM VRCHLABÍ 80 17 74 17 188 11
68 Jan Novák KNÍNICE 72 26 70 18 186 11
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